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Joe Biden and His Warmongering Minions
Seem Absolutely Determined to Drag America Into World War Il

https://www.qglobalresearch.ca/joe-biden-his-warmongering-minions-seem-
absolutely-determined-drag-america-into-world-war-iii/5825170

By Michael Snyder

NBC

DPICM

10 40



50

120
Zero Hedge
1 4600
2022 12
4 4000
M977A4 M87A1 M88 M89



Al

MU

100

2021

60
93

6000

400

TSMC
400

10



Michael Snyder has published thousands of articles on The Economic
Collapse Blog.



